Kane County Purchasing Card I nformation
Public Health Committee
December 2018 Statement

12/11/2018
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12/21/2018
1/3/2019

INT IN KANE COUNTY RE
BP#9175811PRIDE OF QPS
BP#9175811PRIDE OF QPS
BP#9175811PRIDE OF QPS
PETSMART # 0429
ANTECH DIAGNOSTICS
PETSMART # 0429

GENEVA

ST CHARLES
ST CHARLES
ST CHARLES
GENEVA
8005421151
GENEVA

$65.00
$44.77

$39.00
$19.98
$139.44
$9.56
Total:  $362.59

12/5/2018

12/12/2018
12/19/2018
12/20/2018

PAL JOEYS-BATAVIA
EDSAUTO REPAIRINC
FOX RIVER CAR WASH INC
SAMSCLUB #4942

BATAVIA
GENEVA
BATAVIA
ELGIN

$861.40
$411.44
$10.00
$14.98
Total:  $1,297.82

12/4/2018

12/7/2018

12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/14/2018
12/15/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018

TARGET.COM

PANERA BREAD #204009
MIDWEST AWARDS CORPORA
WOLTERS KLUWER HEALTH
MARRIOTT

BC.BASECAMP 1266481
MARCH OF DIMES FOUNDAT
MARCH OF DIMES FOUNDAT
MARCH OF DIMES FOUNDAT
MARCH OF DIMES FOUNDAT

800-591-3869
AURORA
AURORA
301-223-2300
NORMAL
3122815333
9144287100
9144287100
9144287100
9144287100

lof 1

($0.66)

$39.97

$233.75

$173.00

$244.16

$24.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00
Total:  $1,814.22
Total all: $3,474.63
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